� CPMT18V Issue 3 PL  14/05/20
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 1
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
There may be alternative versions of this product, please contact us should you require this information.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. Spare parts must be fitted by a competent person
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Cordless Lithium-ion Oscillating Multi-Tool
18V
Model No: CPMT18V
Item Part No. Description
1 SCB516.SB Socket Cap Bolt M5 x 16mm Black
2 CPMT18V.02 Repair Washer M6 x 20mm Black
4 CPMT18V.04 Drive Shaft
5 CPMT18V.05 Dial
6 B/6900ZZ Bearing 6900ZZ
7 CPMT18V.07 Fixed Block
8 B/HK0808 Needle Bearing HK0808
9 B/HK0509 Needle Bearing HK0509
10 CPMT18V.10 Roller Bearing
11 CPMT18V.11 Connecting Shaft
12 B/6901ZZ Bearing 6901ZZ
13 CPMT18V.13 Rubber Sleeve
14 MSP46.SB Machine Screw Pan Head Phillips M4 x 6mm Black
15 CPMT18V.15 Fixing Plate, Motor
16 CPMT18V.16 Motor Gear
17 CPMT18V.17 Motor
18 CPMT18V.18 Lever
Item Part No. Description
19 CPMT18V.19 Switch, Toggle
20 CPMT18V.20 Speed Control Board
21 CPMT18V.21 Insert Frame
22 CPMT18V.22 Insert Cover
24 CPMT18V.24 Housing, Left
25 CPMT18V.25 Housing, Right
26 HS107K.22 Rd Head S/T Screw M3 x 14mm Black
-- CP5418VBP Battery 18V (Not Shown)
-- SMTA1 Blade Set 3pc (Not Shown)
-- SMTA2 Half-Moon Cutting Blade (Not Shown)
-- SMTA3 Carbide Tipped Half-Moon Cutting Blade (Not Shown)
-- SMTA4 Diamond Cutting Blade (Not Shown)
-- SMTA5 80mm Sanding Sheet Set 20pc (Not Shown)
-- SMTA6 75mm Triangle Backing Pad (Not Shown)
-- SMTA7 90mm Sanding Sheet Set 20pc (Not Shown)
-- SMTA8 Triangle Backing Pad 88mm (Not Shown)